

DAY SCHOLAR - FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021-22

S. No.	Fee	Fee Type	Class Nur. To UKG	Class 1st to 2nd	Class 3rd to 5th	Class 6th to 8th	Class 9th and	Class 11th and 12th		
3. NO.							10th	Science	Commerce	Humanities
1	Admission Fee	One Time	0	3000	3000	3000	5000	5000	5000	5000
2	Exam Fee	Annual	1000	1000	1000	1000	2000	2000	2000	2000
3	Tuition Fee	Monthly	1250	1350	1450	1700	2000	2600	2600	2600
4	Annual fees	Annual	2500	2500	3000	3500	5000	5000	5000	5000
5	Lab Fee	Annual	0	0	0	0	2000	3000	0	0
Total Fee Payable at the time of admission in April			4750.00	7850.00	8450.00	9200.00	16000.00	17600.00	14600.00	14600.00
Total Fee - April to March 18			18500.00	22700.00	24400.00	27900.00	38000.00	46200.00	43200.00	43200.00
Old Students Fee April to March			18,500.00	19,700.00	21,400.00	24,900.00	33,000.00	41,200.00	38,200.00	38,200.00

Note

1	Prospectus & Registration Fee 500					
2	If the total fee of whole session is deposited before 31 May 10% concession will be given in tuition fee only.					
3	Bus fee will be charged for 11 months only. If any student discontinues the bus facility in the mid-session, the bus fee will not be exempted in any condition.					
4	If two brother or sister are studying then 10% concession in tuition fee will be given to the fee of younger sibiling.					
5	If the student will take admission in July then he/she must deposit four months (April to July) fee at the time of admission.					
6	Fee once paid neither refunded nor transferred.					
7	Board Reg fee IX & XI -500, X -2000, XII -2500 will be charge. If there is any changes in Board fee then student is liable to pay fee according to CBSE norms.					
8	Widows of Army personnel will be given 10% discount on tuition fee.					